
Key Dates for Term 3

Thursday 18 August Y10 - 12 Options Evening

Wednesday 24 August Y7-13 Parent and Teacher Interviews (2.00pm - 6.00pm)

School finished at 1.20pm

Thursday 25 August Accord Teacher Only Day

Friday 26 August Daffodil Day non-uniform day

Monday 29 August Winter Tournament Week to Friday 2 September

Friday 2 September Mid Term Break - College closed

Monday 5 September AIMs Week to Friday 9 September

Wednesday 14 September Y8 Camp to Friday 16 September

Monday 19 September Te Wiki o te Reo Māori

Wednesday 21 September Y7 Camp to Friday 23 September

Derived Grade Exams to 27 September

Monday 26 September Cultural Week to Friday 30 September

Term 3 Ends Friday 30 September

Please refer to our website for regular updates


